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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan ARG 54 24-05-97
2 DICK Jadryn AUS 282 28-10-95
3 AKKAD Philipp Emanuel AUT 20-09-99
4 REIMER Max AUT 352 24-11-90
5 MCFADDEN Shae CAN 355 28-02-02
6 PITURA Philip CAN 288 04-03-96
7 BERAN Pavel CZE 415 23-05-84
8 HOSCHNA Jan CZE 363 11-07-77
9 SUNDSTROM Filip FIN 10-11-86
10 DE POUMEYROL Oscar FRA 08-11-99
11 DEMEESTER--BERNAMONT Nathan FRA 353 18-03-99
12 LITTNER Eloi FRA 04-09-97
13 MARQUES Tom FRA 29-03-01
14 GELLETT Charles GBR 347 20-09-96
15 GHOSH Julian GBR 398 25-08-62
16 HOWES Nicholas GBR 322 15-10-98
17 POTTER James GBR 336 31-03-94
18 POTTER Nathan GBR 390 18-05-96
19 RAHIMI Amir GBR 435 19-05-81
20 SAUNDERS Brynmor GBR 15-02-94
21 SCHAICH Thomas GER 205 31-12-97
22 JACOB Michael IRL 344 23-05-92
23 KELLEHER Colm IRL 07-07-93
24 KIRIMLIDIS Michalis IRL 340 09-06-86
25 ARPINO Alberto ITA 290 03-07-98
26 D'ARMIENTO Francesco ITA 138 11-05-94
27 ZEA Gibran MEX 500 14-06-97
28 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan S.V. SURTOUT NED 380 28-06-00
29 BUSER Jimi SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 392 17-11-00
30 DODDE Jesse GSSV DONAR 1881 NED 10-01-96
31 FAAS Quinton S.V. SURTOUT NED 334 05-04-00
32 GARDENIER David ASSV ESPRIT NED 339 23-07-93
33 MARACZ Laszlo NED 396 19-05-60
34 NIVARD Daniel SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 11-03-85
35 PIMENAU Aleh S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 349 23-04-61
36 POLAK Martijn S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 387 09-06-67
37 ROESINK Bela NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 323 01-07-92
38 SCHAAFSMA Bote SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 09-08-02
39 SPEELMAN Nico NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 321 30-10-84
40 STRIJK Philippe S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 326 01-01-00
41 VAN HASELEN Christian NED 384 04-10-65
42 WATER Paul S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 10-04-66
43 PYTEL Tomasz POL 314 23-08-93
44 SANTANA Hudson PUR 172 05-01-01
45 WESTERN REYES Rafael PUR 162 22-06-90
46 KOHLMANN Noah SUI 361 09-01-00
47 PERROUD Adrien SUI 08-04-99
48 PITTARD Ludovic SUI 09-03-89
49 HAMMER Peter USA 05-02-03
50 JULIEN William USA 16-05-01
51 KOLASA Thomas USA 278 11-12-90



8 pools
5 pools of 6 and 3 pools of 7
40 (78,43% of 51) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan ARG 54
2 D'ARMIENTO Francesco ITA 138
3 WESTERN REYES Rafael PUR 162
4 SANTANA Hudson PUR 172
5 SCHAICH Thomas GER 205
6 KOLASA Thomas USA 278
7 DICK Jadryn AUS 282
8 PITURA Philip CAN 288
9 ARPINO Alberto ITA 290
10 PYTEL Tomasz POL 314
11 SPEELMAN Nico NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 321
12 HOWES Nicholas GBR 322
13 ROESINK Bela NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 323
14 STRIJK Philippe S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 326
15 FAAS Quinton S.V. SURTOUT NED 334
16 POTTER James GBR 336
17 GARDENIER David ASSV ESPRIT NED 339
18 KIRIMLIDIS Michalis IRL 340
19 JACOB Michael IRL 344
20 GELLETT Charles GBR 347
21 PIMENAU Aleh S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 349
22 REIMER Max AUT 352
23 DEMEESTER--BERNAMONT Nathan FRA 353
24 MCFADDEN Shae CAN 355
25 KOHLMANN Noah SUI 361
26 HOSCHNA Jan CZE 363
27 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan S.V. SURTOUT NED 380
28 VAN HASELEN Christian NED 384
29 POLAK Martijn S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 387
30 POTTER Nathan GBR 390
31 BUSER Jimi SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 392
32 MARACZ Laszlo NED 396
33 GHOSH Julian GBR 398
34 BERAN Pavel CZE 415
35 RAHIMI Amir GBR 435
36 ZEA Gibran MEX 500
37 JULIEN William USA
38 MARQUES Tom FRA
39 DODDE Jesse GSSV DONAR 1881 NED
40 PITTARD Ludovic SUI
41 HAMMER Peter USA
42 NIVARD Daniel SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED
43 SAUNDERS Brynmor GBR
44 AKKAD Philipp Emanuel AUT
45 DE POUMEYROL Oscar FRA
46 SUNDSTROM Filip FIN
47 PERROUD Adrien SUI
48 KELLEHER Colm IRL
49 LITTNER Eloi FRA
50 WATER Paul S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED
51 SCHAAFSMA Bote SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED
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Strip 6

10:45

Referee(s):

OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

MARACZ Laszlo NED

GARDENIER David ASSV ESPRIT / NED

LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan ARG

BERAN Pavel CZE

POTTER James GBR

KELLEHER Colm IRL

Strip 7

10:45

Referee(s):

ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

FAAS Quinton S.V. SURTOUT / NED

BUSER Jimi SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

LITTNER Eloi FRA

KIRIMLIDIS Michalis IRL

D'ARMIENTO Francesco ITA

GHOSH Julian GBR

Strip 8

10:45

Referee(s):

ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

WATER Paul S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB /  
NED

POTTER Nathan GBR

ZEA Gibran MEX

STRIJK Philippe S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB /  
NED

PERROUD Adrien SUI

JACOB Michael IRL

WESTERN REYES Rafael PUR



Strip TBD
Referee(s):

ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

ROESINK Bela NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

POLAK Martijn S.V. SCARAMOUCHE / NED

SANTANA Hudson PUR

JULIEN William USA

GELLETT Charles GBR

SUNDSTROM Filip FIN

Strip TBD
Referee(s):

OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

PIMENAU Aleh S.V. SCARAMOUCHE / NED

VAN HASELEN Christian NED

SCHAICH Thomas GER

MARQUES Tom FRA

HOWES Nicholas GBR

AKKAD Philipp Emanuel AUT

Strip 9

10:45

Referee(s):

GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

SPEELMAN Nico NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan S.V. SURTOUT / NED

RAHIMI Amir GBR

DE POUMEYROL Oscar FRA

KOLASA Thomas USA

REIMER Max AUT

Strip 10

10:45

Referee(s):

PLANTINGA Teun (S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED)
OSKAMP Anton (SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED)

DEMEESTER--BERNAMONT Nathan FRA

PYTEL Tomasz POL

MCFADDEN Shae CAN

DODDE Jesse GSSV DONAR 1881 / NED

SAUNDERS Brynmor GBR

PITTARD Ludovic SUI

DICK Jadryn AUS



Strip 11

10:45

Referee(s):

BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

NIVARD Daniel SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

KOHLMANN Noah SUI

HOSCHNA Jan CZE

SCHAAFSMA Bote SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

PITURA Philip CAN

HAMMER Peter USA

ARPINO Alberto ITA
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind
1 ARPINO Alberto ITA 6 1,00 30 8 +22
2 D'ARMIENTO Francesco ITA 5 1,00 25 4 +21
3T LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan ARG 5 1,00 25 6 +19
3T JULIEN William USA 5 1,00 25 6 +19
5 DEMEESTER--BERNAMONT Nathan FRA 6 1,00 30 15 +15
6 KOLASA Thomas USA 5 1,00 25 10 +15
7 SAUNDERS Brynmor GBR 5 0,83 29 20 +9
8 HOWES Nicholas GBR 4 0,80 22 8 +14
9 SCHAICH Thomas GER 4 0,80 23 12 +11
10 POTTER James GBR 4 0,80 20 10 +10
11 ZEA Gibran MEX 4 0,67 27 17 +10
12 PYTEL Tomasz POL 4 0,67 26 16 +10
13 WESTERN REYES Rafael PUR 4 0,67 27 18 +9
14 STRIJK Philippe S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 4 0,67 24 19 +5
15 SCHAAFSMA Bote SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 4 0,67 24 22 +2
16 SANTANA Hudson PUR 3 0,60 20 14 +6
17 KIRIMLIDIS Michalis IRL 3 0,60 19 14 +5
18 PIMENAU Aleh S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 3 0,60 20 16 +4
19 GELLETT Charles GBR 3 0,60 19 16 +3
20T FAAS Quinton S.V. SURTOUT NED 3 0,60 18 16 +2
20T MARQUES Tom FRA 3 0,60 18 16 +2
22 DE POUMEYROL Oscar FRA 3 0,60 19 19 0
23 ROESINK Bela NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 3 0,60 17 17 0
24 JACOB Michael IRL 3 0,50 25 23 +2
25T POTTER Nathan GBR 3 0,50 21 21 0
25T HAMMER Peter USA 3 0,50 21 21 0
27T PERROUD Adrien SUI 3 0,50 21 23 -2
27T PITURA Philip CAN 3 0,50 21 23 -2
29 KOHLMANN Noah SUI 3 0,50 19 22 -3
30 BERAN Pavel CZE 2 0,40 18 17 +1
31 RAHIMI Amir GBR 2 0,40 21 21 0
32 REIMER Max AUT 2 0,40 19 21 -2
33 KELLEHER Colm IRL 2 0,40 15 18 -3
34 GARDENIER David ASSV ESPRIT NED 2 0,40 15 19 -4
35 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan S.V. SURTOUT NED 2 0,40 15 22 -7
36 BUSER Jimi SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 2 0,40 12 20 -8
37 PITTARD Ludovic SUI 2 0,33 22 21 +1
38 MCFADDEN Shae CAN 2 0,33 19 23 -4
39 DICK Jadryn AUS 2 0,33 18 25 -7
40 SPEELMAN Nico NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 1 0,20 14 20 -6
41 LITTNER Eloi FRA 1 0,20 14 21 -7
42 POLAK Martijn S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 1 0,20 12 22 -10
43 VAN HASELEN Christian NED 1 0,20 12 23 -11
44 GHOSH Julian GBR 1 0,20 10 23 -13
45 NIVARD Daniel SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 1 0,17 21 27 -6
46 HOSCHNA Jan CZE 1 0,17 16 29 -13
47 SUNDSTROM Filip FIN 0 0,00 7 25 -18
48 AKKAD Philipp Emanuel AUT 0 0,00 5 25 -20
49 MARACZ Laszlo NED 0 0,00 2 25 -23
50T WATER Paul S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 0 0,00 6 30 -24
50T DODDE Jesse GSSV DONAR 1881 NED 0 0,00 6 30 -24
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 D'ARMIENTO Francesco ITA 11-05-94
2 ARPINO Alberto ITA 03-07-98
3T KOLASA Thomas USA 11-12-90
3T LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan ARG 24-05-97
5 JULIEN William USA 16-05-01
6 DEMEESTER--BERNAMONT Nathan FRA 18-03-99
7 SAUNDERS Brynmor GBR 15-02-94
8 SCHAICH Thomas GER 31-12-97
9 HOWES Nicholas GBR 15-10-98
10 POTTER James GBR 31-03-94
11 ZEA Gibran MEX 14-06-97
12 PYTEL Tomasz POL 23-08-93
13 WESTERN REYES Rafael PUR 22-06-90
14 STRIJK Philippe NED 01-01-00
15 SCHAAFSMA Bote NED 09-08-02
16 SANTANA Hudson PUR 05-01-01
17 KIRIMLIDIS Michalis IRL 09-06-86
18 PIMENAU Aleh NED 23-04-61
19 GELLETT Charles GBR 20-09-96
20T FAAS Quinton NED 05-04-00
20T MARQUES Tom FRA 29-03-01
22 DE POUMEYROL Oscar FRA 08-11-99
23 ROESINK Bela NED 01-07-92
24 JACOB Michael IRL 23-05-92
25T PITURA Philip CAN 04-03-96
25T PERROUD Adrien SUI 08-04-99
27 KOHLMANN Noah SUI 09-01-00
28 RAHIMI Amir GBR 19-05-81
29 REIMER Max AUT 24-11-90
30 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan NED 28-06-00
31 DICK Jadryn AUS 28-10-95
32 SPEELMAN Nico NED 30-10-84
33T HAMMER Peter USA 05-02-03
33T POTTER Nathan GBR 18-05-96
35 BERAN Pavel CZE 23-05-84
36 KELLEHER Colm IRL 07-07-93
37 GARDENIER David NED 23-07-93
38 BUSER Jimi NED 17-11-00
39 PITTARD Ludovic SUI 09-03-89
40 MCFADDEN Shae CAN 28-02-02
41 LITTNER Eloi FRA 04-09-97
42 POLAK Martijn NED 09-06-67
43 VAN HASELEN Christian NED 04-10-65
44 GHOSH Julian GBR 25-08-62
45 NIVARD Daniel NED 11-03-85
46 HOSCHNA Jan CZE 11-07-77
47 SUNDSTROM Filip FIN 10-11-86
48 AKKAD Philipp Emanuel AUT 20-09-99
49 MARACZ Laszlo NED 19-05-60
50T WATER Paul NED 10-04-66
50T DODDE Jesse NED 10-01-96
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ACEVEDO Pablo ESP B 01101977000 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BEREUTER Roman AUT B 31051996000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ENACHE-MIJA Bianca GER B 12101993000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 13061981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1
OOSTERBOSCH Thibault BEL B 18081989001 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
OSKAMP Anton NED B 24041965000 Ref: 1
PLANTINGA Teun NED B 14051974000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


